UPCOMING EVENTS

August Parent Cafe

Tuesday, August 27 at 5:30pm at the YMCA of Morgan County

The YMCA will be hosting Parent Cafe. We invite you to come enjoy dinner and conversation with other parents in our community. We will spend time talking about the joys and challenges of parenthood. Childcare is provided.

August Morgan in Motion 5K

Wednesday, August 28 at 6pm - Pioneer Park

Join us for this monthly 5K series from April to October. We will be at different locations around Morgan County each month! Thank you to IU Health Morgan for sponsoring this event!

Diabetes Prevention Program

We will be starting a Diabetes Prevention Program soon. For more information, please contact Anita Breen or Dave Nash.

Annual Golf Outing

Love to golf? Sign up a foursome or be a hole sponsor for our annual golf outing will be on August 21st at Foxcliff Golf Club.

Thank you to our Platinum Sponsors!

These organizations make all of our events possible! Contact Dave Nash if you'd like to be a Platinum Sponsor!



YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Y's Owl Preschool

We're thrilled to announce the expansion of our Y's Owl Preschool Program. We will be adding a second location in Mooresville and a third location in Monrovia! Enroll your 3-5 year olds today for an educational program filled with joy and discovery! Contact our teachers for more information! Mooresville: Annie Washington - anniewashington@bbjymca.org Monrovia: Phoebe Baughman - phoebebaughman@bbjymca.org Martinsville: Kim Mras - kimmras@bbjymca.org

Before and After School Program

School Starts on August 6th! Before and After school registration is now open for the 2024-2025 school year! Please call the YMCA of Morgan County for details and to secure a spot!

Discover the difference you can make with a YMCA Career

At the Y, not only will you discover the difference you can make in the lives of others, but you'll also discover that working for the Y is more than just a job.

APPLY TODAY



AUGUST 2024

Contact Us

YMCA of Morgan County

2039 E Morgan Street Martinsville, IN 46151

Phone 765-342-6688 Fax 765-342-9670 Email info@bbjymca.org

Website ymcamorgancounty.org

Facebook @ymcamorgancounty.org

Instagram @ymcamorgancounty

Summer Hours of Operation Mon - Thurs: 6:00am - 9:00pm Friday: 6:00am - 6:00pm Saturday: 8:00am - 4:00pm Sunday:

Closed

the

Available Positions: Maintenance Membership Representative Child Watch Preschool Aids Site Coordinators and Aids - Before and After School Food Program Coordinator